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We VALUE VoLusia

Description

Vacant Residential

Single Family

Mobile Homes

Multi Family - 10 units or more
Condominia

Multi Family - Less than 10 units
Residential Common Elements/Areas
Vacant Commercial

Stores, One Story

Mixed Use, Store/Office/Resi
Department Stores

Supermarkets

Community Shopping Centers
Office Bldgs, NonProf, One Story
Office Bldgs, NonProf, Multi Story
Professional Service Bldgs
Restaurants, Cafeterias

Drive-In Restaurants

Financial Institutions

Repair Service Shops

Service Stations

Auto Sales,Repair,Related

Parking Lots, Mobile Home Parks
Florist, Greenhouses

Enclosed Theaters, Enclosed Auditoriums
Nightclubs, Cocktail Lounges, Bars
Bowling, Skating, Pool Halls, Arenas
Tourist Attractions, Exhibits

Golf Courses, Driving Ranges
Hotels, Motels

Vacant Industrial

Light Industrial

Heavy Industrial

Other Food Processing

Mineral or Phosphate Processing
Warehousing, Distribution Terminals
Cropland Soil Capability Class IlI
Timberland - site index 70 to 79
Grazing Land Soil Capability Class Il
Grazing Land Soil Capability Class IlI
Grazing Land Soil Capability Class IV
Dairies, Feed Lots

Ornamentals, Miscellaneous Agricultural
Vacant Institutional

Churches

Private Schools & Colleges

Privately Owned Hospitals

Homes for the Aged

Mortuaries, Cemeteries, Crematoriums
Clubs, Lodges, Union Halls

Vacant Governmental

Forests, Parks, Recreational Areas

Public County Schools (Improved & Vacant)

Hospitals (non private) - Improved & Vacant
County

State

Federal

Parcel
Count
741
15,112
112
24
1,222
250
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Count
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Just Value

43,502,095
3,777,222,309
5,784,598
132,338,835
326,209,463
36,113,450
365
41,670,494
79,209,524
6,722,664
23,657,567
4,873,179
102,139,694
62,899,325
32,838,277
63,459,498
20,330,003
11,968,557
25,641,209
4,088,617
122,609
23,493,954
99,966,116
197,970
4,837,470
1,711,476
2,500,885
775,192
2,594,556
52,627,051
4,484,743
53,787,115
1,894,916
8,412,889
317,677
75,228,200
2,868,125
2,958,936
13,759,519
14,177,895
1,980,371
10,966,537
439,979
253,233
60,844,556
32,977,961
2,293,477
36,927,943
5,391,574
8,599,507
12,766,907
7,579,438

34,910,709

9,819,274
1,606,858

235
3,977,118

Assessed Value

41,059,723
3,026,081,369
4,662,521
115,012,100
298,891,648
32,935,225
365
37,894,488
78,330,409
6,393,153
23,657,567
4,873,179
98,612,107
61,244,902
32,019,385
61,531,040
19,570,624
11,957,008
24,903,673
4,070,230
122,609
23,466,990
69,690,425
173,086
4,837,470
1,711,476
2,500,885
775,192
2,594,556
50,839,755
3,930,360
53,703,879
1,894,916
5,093,169
317,677
73,627,232
941,700
25,722
2,940,070
1,762,399
274,772
5,205,290
185,321
253,233
59,573,896
32,977,961
2,293,477
36,927,943
5,391,574
8,565,186
12,264,535
7,579,438

33,399,556

9,819,274
1,486,921

235
3,977,118

2020 Preliminary Tax Roll
Real Property Values Grouped by Classification
Ormond Beach

Exempt Value
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636,230,243
1,426,562
10,391,307
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2,705,256
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175,500

0

350,000
275,500
100,000
750,500

0

253,233
58,907,410
19,107,319
849,529

0
2,583,369
6,398,487
12,260,744
7,579,438

33,399,556

8,711,572
1,486,921

235
3,977,118

Taxable Value

40,793,958
2,389,851,126
3,235,959
104,620,793
277,910,692
30,229,969
365
36,969,568
78,280,409
5,894,544,
23,657,567
4,873,179
98,612,107
61,244,902
31,244,027
57,515,551
19,570,624
11,957,008
24,903,673
3,788,069
122,609
23,466,990
69,112,139
173,086
4,837,470
1,711,476
2,500,885
775,192
2,594,556
50,804,942
3,930,360
53,703,879
1,894,916
5,093,169
317,677
73,627,232
766,200
25,722
2,590,070
1,486,899
174,772
4,454,790
185,321

0

666,486
13,870,642
1,443,948
36,927,943
2,808,205
2,166,699
3,791

0

1,107,702
0
0
0




-
/:>\ VoLusia County ProrerTy Arrraiser

Larry BarTtLeTrT, JD, CFA
—

We VALUE VoLusia

PC
8900

9000
9100
9300
9400
9500
9600
9700
9900
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Description

Leasehold Interests (Government owned)

Utilities
Subsurface Rights
Right-of-Way

Rivers & Lakes, Submerged Lands
Sewage Disposal,Solid Waste
Outdoor Recreational or Parkland
Acreage Not Zoned Agricultural

Parcel Homestead
Count Count Just Value
68 0 60,304,217
21 0 3,907,683
9 0 2,915,585
10 0 41,207
4 0 503
10 0 5,990
34 0 92,492
1 0 28,500
16 0 6,123,160

Assessed Value

57,715,186

3,907,683
2,915,585
41,207
503

5,990
88,703
28,500
5,993,135

2020 Preliminary Tax Roll
Real Property Values Grouped by Classification
Ormond Beach

Exempt Value

57,713,385

1,144,127
0

9,825

1

750

Taxable Value

1,801

2,763,556
2,915,585
31,382
502

5,240
88,703

0
5,993,135

Total Real Property:

12,075 5,472,142,031

Grand Totals

4,575,522,506

895,222,744

3,680,299,762

Grouped Classification Parcels Homesteads Just Value Assessed Value Exempt Value  Taxable Value
Agricultural 74 33 47,151,362 11,335,274 1,651,500 9,683,774
Commercial 1,073 15 758,994,228 698,887,821 16,626,023 682,261,798
Governmental 268 0 130,964,756 126,242,263 125,128,969 1,113,294
Industrial 309 0 139,640,797 134,636,873 0 134,636,873
Institutional 89 0 147,035,018 145,730,037 87,846,114 57,883,923
Miscellaneous 454 0 6,992,325 6,988,536 1,183,203 5,805,333
Residential 16,696 12,026 4,145,329,820 3,362,570,763 661,343,017 2,701,227,746
Vacant 1,161 1 96,033,725 89,130,939 1,443,918 87,687,021
Real Property 20,124 12,075 5,472,142,031 4,575,522,506 895,222,744 3,680,299,762
Tangible/Centrally Assessed 4,891 0 260,955,575 260,955,575 36,428,592 224,526,983

Grand Totals

25,015

12,075 5,733,097,606

4,836,478,081

931,651,336

2020 Preliminary Tax Roll
Taxable Value by Property Class
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Assessed

Agricultural
5.7%

Vacant 0.2%

2.2%

Commercial
17.5%

Residential
69.2%

Industrial
3.4%

Institutional
1.5%

Miscellaneous
0.1%

3,904,826,745




